INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET

Manitou MLA 5-50 HZ

Price: 20000 $
Rental Cost: 1500 $ / Per Month
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Stock Number
Brand

Model

Year

Operating Hours
Engine

Engine Power
Max Torque

Fuel Tank Capacity
Hydraulic System
Hydraulic Flow

Drive Hydraulic Pressure

Transmission
Max Speed
Articulation Angle
Operating Weight

Tipping Load (Straight, Bucket)
Tipping Load (Full Turn, Bucket)
Tipping Load (Straight, Forks)
Tipping Load (Full Turn, Forks)

PR-B2JGLA
Manitou

MLA 5-50 HZ

2019

1500 h

Yanmar 4TNV88

47 hp (35 kW)

137 Nm @ 1680 rpm
68 L

Gear pump

57 L/min @ 207 bar
410 bar

Hydrostatic

20 km/h

45°

3,502 kg

2,151 kg

1,433 kg

1,669 kg

1,111 kg

Lifting Height (Bucket Pivot Point) 3.06 m

Ground Clearance
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height (Cab)
Tilt-Up Angle
Tilt-Down Angle

0.27 m
3.79m
1.33m
2.32m
45°
47°



	INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET
	Manitou MLA 5-50 HZ
	Price: 20000 $
	Rental Cost: 1500 $ / Per Month



